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SCHEDULE 

DEGREE COURSES
COMPUTER      

ENGINEERING
COMPUTER  

SCIENCE & ENGG.
MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING

AGAINST CAP ADMISSION NOTIFICATION 
FOR THE DIRECT SECOND YEAR OF 

DEGREE COURSES IN ENGINEERING 2025-26

PRINCIPAL
Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology

Application Form & Prospectus Selling
(Free of Cost) 01

02

03

04

05

14/09/2025

14/09/2025

09/09/2025 
To 13/09/2025

DateActivityS.No.

Display of Provisional Merit List 
(At 2.00 p.m.)

(At 12.00 a.m.)

15/09/2025
(At 4.00 pm.)

Grievance if any & Display of Final Merit List
(At 6.00 p.m.)

15/09/2025
(10 am. To 3.00 pm.)

Additional Counseling Round against 
vacancies if any & reporting to the Institute

Final Round & Reporting to the Institute 
(Detailed schedule will be displayed 
on our website www.ybit.ac.in)

Eligible candidates are instructed to submit all relevant documents personally
during office hours 10.00 am to 5.00 pm. (Contact No. 9604272566)

Eligibility : Candidate should be citizen of India.
Candidate should passed Diploma in Engineering from any branch

affiliated under MSBTE or equivalent Technical Board.
& Eligibility criteria given in CET Cell information Brochure

 


	Page 1

