

Shri Yashwantrao Bhonsale Education Society's

**YASHWANTRAO BHONSALE
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY**

Approved by AICTE, DTE Maharashtra, & Affiliated to Mumbai University
Charathe, Vazarwadi, Tal. Sawantwadi, Dist. Sindhudurg. 416510

Phone : 02363 - 273535/273456, email : ybinstitute.bkc@gmail.com. website www.ybit.ac.in

**DTE CODE : 3470
DEGREE COURSES**

COMPUTER
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCIENCE & ENGG.

MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING

**AGAINST CAP ADMISSION NOTIFICATION
FOR THE DIRECT SECOND YEAR OF
DEGREE COURSES IN ENGINEERING 2025-26**

SCHEDULE

S.No.	Activity	Date
01	Application Form & Prospectus Selling (Free of Cost) (At 12.00 a.m.)	09/09/2025 To 13/09/2025
02	Display of Provisional Merit List (At 2.00 p.m.)	14/09/2025
03	Grievance if any & Display of Final Merit List (At 6.00 p.m.)	14/09/2025
04	Final Round & Reporting to the Institute (Detailed schedule will be displayed on our website www.ybit.ac.in)	15/09/2025 (10 am. To 3.00 pm.)
05	Additional Counseling Round against vacancies if any & reporting to the Institute	15/09/2025 (At 4.00 pm.)

Eligibility : Candidate should be citizen of India.

Candidate should passed Diploma in Engineering from any branch
affiliated under MSBTE or equivalent Technical Board.
& Eligibility criteria given in CET Cell information Brochure

Eligible candidates are instructed to submit all relevant documents personally
during office hours 10.00 am to 5.00 pm. (Contact No. 9604272566)

PRINCIPAL

Yashwantrao Bhonsale Institute of Technology